Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Marshall - (968202) - Edlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.53
2:49.07
2:51.33
2:52.42
2:53.94
2:53.95
2:55.02
2:55.06
2:55.46
2:59.12
2:59.65
2:59.93
3:00.06
3:01.10
3:01.91
3:03.84
3:16.39
3:19.55
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3:21.52

3:25.94
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Date

14/07/18
07/04/18
01/07/17
03/12/17
11/06/17
30/06/18
16/09/17
09/12/17
06/01/18
01/11/15
10/01/16
02/04/16
24/09/16
20/03/16
11/10/15
04/07/15
04/04/15
20/07/14
02/11/14
04/01/15
23/11/14

Date

14/07/18
30/06/18

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018

End of Season Short Course Meet

Swim Along a Santa

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Ennerdale
Hull
Leeds
Harrogate
Ennerdale LC
Leeds
Bradford
Harrogate
Hull
Harrogate
Hull
Leeds
Beverley
Sheffield
Hull

Hull
Shipley
Hull
Harrogate

Beverley

Venue

Sheffield

Ennerdale LC
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Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Edlington

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
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Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Edlington

Edlington

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level
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3
3
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2:49.07
2:55.46
2:55.06
2:52.42
2:55.02
2:51.33
2:53.94
3:00.06
2:59.93
3:01.10
2:59.65
2:59.12
3:01.91
3:03.84
3:16.39
3:21.52
3:25.94
3:20.52

3:19.55
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07/04/18
06/01/18
09/12/17
03/12/17
16/09/17
01/07/17
11/06/17
24/09/16
02/04/16
20/03/16
10/01/16
01/11/15
11/10/15
04/07/15
04/04/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
20/07/14

KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Swim Along a Santa

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
End of Season Short Course Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Harrogate District Janus Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
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